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1'7-20 maggio 2012

Celebrazione con il
Rettor Maggiore don Pascual Chavez Villanueva
ed il Vicario don Adriano Bregolin.




ANTILLE ARGENTINA AUSTRIA

Abreu Sime Juan Pablo Juan Jose Chiappetti Sophie Woginger
abreusdb@hotmail.com juanjosechiappetti@yahoo.com.ar presse@donbosco.at

BOLIVIA BRASILE CAMERUN
Ricardo Martinez Balderrama Nivaldo Luiz Pessinatti Fouda Bieme Privat-lgnace
sdb_ricky@hotmail.com diretor@upv.org.br privatio@yahoo.fr
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CANADA CENTRO AMERICA (EIl Salvador) CILE

Trottier Roméo Heriberto Herrera Juan Bustamante
sdbsem@videotron.ca jbustamante@salesianos.cl




CINA COLOMBIA CROAZIA

Francis Hung Mario Restrepo Anto Stojic
francishungsdb@yahoo.com.hk pmariorb@hotmail.com stojicsdb@gmail.com

ECUADOR FILIPPINE FILIPPINE
Mejia Morales Marcelo Guillermo Noel Osial Miranda Maria Geraldine

delegadocomunicacion@salesianos.org.ec frbong@yahoo.com

FILIPPINE FRANCIA GERMANIA

Tunay Teresa Vincent Grodziski Angelika Luderschmidt

- dba@don-bosco.net luderschmidt@donbosco.de




GIAPPONE GIAPPONE GRAN BRETAGNA

Urata Shinjiro Michele Tatheishi Mitsuhiro Anthony Bailey
shin_urata@hotmail.com db-henshu@donboscosha.jp a.bailey@salesians.org.uk
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GRAN BRETAGNA HAITI INDIA ‘hindi’
Hutchinson Joyce Hubert Mesidor Kujur Ashok

joyce@salesians.org.uk hubertmesidor@yahoo.fr ashsdb@rediffmail.com

INDIA ‘telegu’ ITALIA KENYA
Yerramaneni Balaswamy Bruno Ferrero Sebastian Koladiyil
ann.baly@gmail.com bruno.ferrero@31gennaio.net sebkol@gmail.com




KOREA KOREA LITUANIA

Choi Mark Jin Won Shin Taeheung (Laurence) Alessandro Barelli
- Rif. Seo Hilario: seohila@gmail.com salezinios@yahoo.it

MALTA MESSICO MESSICO

Joseph Cini Austreberto Velasco Sandoval Jesus A. Garcia Rodriguez

hajjasal@salesiansmalta.org austrebertovelasco@hotmail.com jgarcia@salesianosmeg.org

MOZAMBICO OLANDA PERU

Arenal Llata Rogelio Joost Middelhoff Vicente Santilli
rogelioarenal2@vyahoo.es joost.middelhoff@gmail.com vsantilli@salesianos.pe




POLONIA PORTOGALLO RWANDA

Andrzej Godyn Joao de Brito Carvalho Sebastijan Markovic

agodyn@salezjanie.pl joao.brito@salesianos.pt sebastien_markovic@yahoo.fr

RUSSIA SLOVACCHIA SLOVENIA
Peter Bicak Hamracek Rastislav Marjan Lamovsek

bicakp@gmail.com rastohamracek@sdb.sk marjanlam@gmail.com

SPAGNA TOGO UNGHERIA

Frutos Alburquerque Eugenio Eklou Kpossi Koffi Didier Lengyel Erzsebet
director@boletin-salesiano.com ekloudidier@yahoo.fr le@invitel.hu




URUGUAY U.S.A. VENEZUELA

Eduardo Martinez Addiego Michael Mendl Jaime Garcia Ortega
emadiego@adinet.com.uy salesianstudies@gmail.com jaimegarcia31@gmail.com

DICASTERO C.S. (Consigliere) DICASTERO C.S. (Segr. Regionale) DICASTERO C.S. (ANS)
Filiberto Gonzalez Plasencia Julian Fox Donato Lacedonio

fgonzalez@sdb.org jfox@sdb.org dlacedonio@sdb.org

DICASTERO C.S. (ANS) DICASTERO C.S. (Webmaster) DICASTERO C.S. (BS)

Jaimé Gonzalez Mario Baroni Fabiana Di Bello
jgonzalez@sdb.org mbaroni@sdb.org fdibello@sdb.org




